
 

Pravara Institute of Medical Sciences-Deemed University, Loni 

Centre for Social Medicine 
 

International Students Enrolled to 15
th

 Batch of 

“Certificate Course in Social Health & Development” 
 

(June - September 2016) 
 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the Student &  

E-mail ID 

Name of 

University 

Date of Arr. – Dep. 

and duration of stay 
Photo 

01. 
Ms. Sivani Parsa 

sparsa@iastate.edu 

Iowa State 
University, USA 

04.06.2016 to 

05.08.2016 

(08 weeks) 

 

02. 
Ms. Haley Kelling 

haley.kelling@drake.edu 

Drake University, 

USA 

24.06.2016 to 

07.08.2016 

(06 weeks) 

 

03. 
Ms. Emily Spring 

emily.spring@drake.edu 

Drake University, 
USA 

24.06.2016 to 

23.07.2016 

(04 weeks) 

 

04. 
Ms. Eunice Park 

eunice.park@drake.edu 

Drake University, 
USA 

24.06.2016 to 

23.07.2016 

(04 weeks) 

 

05. 
Ms. Amelia Mohabir 

amohabir@uw.edu 

University of 
Washington, 

USA 

25.06.2016 to 

03.09.2016 

(10 weeks) 

 

06. 
Ms. Taylor Ching 

tching@uoregon.edu 

University of 

Oregon, USA 

 

25.06.2016 to 

03.09.2016 

(10 weeks) 

 



Sr. 

No. 

Name of the Student &  

E-mail ID 

Name of 

University 

Date of Arr. – Dep. 

and duration of stay 
Photo 

07. 
Ms. Hannah Gabrielle Smith    

hgs@uoregon.edu 

University of 

Oregon, USA 

 

25.06.2016 to 

03.09.2016 

(10 weeks) 

 

08. 
Ms. Jasmine Hammerstad 

jasmineh@uoregon.edu 

University of 

Oregon, USA 

 

25.06.2016 to 

03.09.2016 

(10 weeks) 

 

09. 
Ms. Kelseyanne Alexander 

alexkels@oregonstate.edu 

Oregon State 
University, USA 

25.06.2016 to 

03.09.2016 

(10 weeks) 

 

10. 
Mr. Dang Duong 

duongd@oregonstate.edu 

Oregon State 
University, USA 

25.06.2016 to 

03.09.2016 

(10 weeks) 

 

11. 
Ms. Lyndi-Rae Petty  

pettyl@oregonstate.edu                                                 

Oregon State 
University, USA 

25.06.2016 to 

03.09.2016 

(10 weeks) 

 

 

 

 


